   Uni t  3015 ,  Top  Of f i ce ,  G l i t t e ry  C i t y,  No .3027 Shennan  Road  Cen t ra l ,  Shenzhen ,  Ch ina  PRC
T E L  +86.755.8303 .8655  ·  F A X  +86.755 .8303 .8755  ·  sa les@br i l l i ance - tech .com
www.b r i l l i ance - tech .com
BriLux™ VVV222   Series
The BriLux™ V2 is latest member of V series
high power LED based MR16 lamp that
utilizes the Cool Beam Technology™, offering
a more economical, high performance and

G Green 525nm
1W MR16 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT1-V2WS-1X Cool White 5000K~7000K 40 lm 80
BT1-V2VS-1X Warm White 2800K~3800K 30 lm 70
BT1-V2RS-1X Red 625 nm 40 lm
BT1-V2AS-1X Yellow 595 nm 40 lm
BT1-V2BS-1X Blue 470 nm 15 lm
BT1-V2GS-1X Green 530 nm
12V AC/DC 1X1W
40 lm
60° ±2°
   Uni t  3015 ,  Top  Of f i ce ,  G l i t t e ry  C i t y,  No .3027 Shennan  Road  Cen t ra l ,  Shenzhen ,  Ch ina  PRC
T E L  +86.755.8303 .8655  ·  F A X  +86.755 .8303 .8755  ·  sa les@br i l l i ance - tech .com
www.b r i l l i ance - tech .com
BriLux™ VVV222   Series
3W MR16 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT3-V2WS-1X Cool White 5000K~7000K 75 lm 100
BT3-V2VS-1X Warm White 2800K~3800K 45 lm 70
BT3-V2RS-1X Red 625 nm 55 lm 80
BT3-V2AS-1X Yellow 595 nm 55 lm 80
BT3-V2BS-1X Blue 470 nm 20 lm 8
BT3-V2GS-1X Green 530 nm
12V AC/DC 1X3W
55 lm 110
60° ±2°
4W MR16 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT4-V2WS-1X Cool White 5000K~7000K 100 lm 140
BT4-V2VS-1X Warm White 2800K~3800K 60 lm 100
BT4-V2RS-1X Red 625 nm 120 lm 130
BT4-V2AS-1X Yellow 595 nm 130 lm 110
BT4-V2BS-1X Blue 470 nm 30 lm 15
BT4-V2GS-1X Green 530 nm
12V AC/DC 1X4W
120 lm 140
60° ±2°
Illumination Characteristics (Ta=25ºC)